641
Descriptive information herein supplied directly by individual manufacturers. Not responsible for opinion-oriented information or typographical errors. Not all products may  be
in stock or available to all EDGE members. Price is subject to change without notice. Restrictions may apply. We reserve the right to limit quantities to stock on hand.
Section 24: Relays & Sockets
Relays & Sockets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .642
Sub-SSection
R
elays &

Hermetically sealed, metal enclosure types (H-suffix). Push-to-test
button types (B-suffix). Indicator lamp types (N-suffix). Mechanical
indicator types (M-suffix). 8-pin and 11-pin octal plug-in types. SPDT,
DPDT and 3PDT types. Clear plastic dust cover. Contact material is
3/16" silver cadmium oxide. Contact resistance is 0.050 ohms max
initial. Pick-up voltage is 80% of nominal  or less for AC and DC. Minimum sen-
sitivity is (125mW per pole). Continuous duty cycle. Operating temperature is -
10° to 50°C (AC) and -10° to 60°C (DC). Max. contact current at 28VDC or
120VAC is 10A.
AC Operated
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VAC) Contact Arr. Nom. Power
(VA)
R02-14A10-6 6 3PDT 3.9
R02-14A10-6M 6 3PDT 3.9
R02-5A10-12 12 SPDT 3.9
R02-5A10-120 120 SPDT 3.9
R02-5A10-24 24 SPDT 3.9
R02-5A10-240 240 SPDT 3.9
R02-14A10-120B 120 3DPT 2.75
DC Operated
Part #
Nom.
Voltage
(VDC)
Contact
Arr.
Coil Res.
Ohms
(Typ)
Nom.
Power
(W)
R02-11D10-110 110 DPDT 10K 1.2
R02-11D10-110H 110 DPDT 8K 1.5
R02-11D10-12 12 DPDT 120 1.0
R02-11D10-12B 12 DPDT 120 1.0
R02-11D10-12H 12 DPDT 100 1.5
R02-11D10-12N 12 DPDT 120 1.0
R02-11D10-24 24 DPDT 470 1.0
R02-11D10-24B 24 DPDT 470 1.0
R02-11D10-24N 24 DPDT 470 1.0
R02-11D10-48 48 DPDT 1630 1.5
R02-11D10-6 6 DPDT 30 1.2
R02-14D10-110 110 3PDT 10K 1.2
R02-14D10-12 12 3PDT 120 1.0
R02-14D10-12B 12 3PDT 120 1.0
R02-14D10-24 24 3PDT 470 1.0
R02-14D10-24B 24 3PDT 470 1.0
R02-14D10-48 48 3PDT 1630 1.5
R02-14D10-6 6 3PDT 30 1.2
R02-5D10-110 110 SPDT 10K 1.2
R02-5D10-12 12 SPDT 120 1.2
R02-5D10-24 24 SPDT 480 1.2
R02-5D10-6 6 SPDT 30 1.2
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VAC) Contact Arr. Nom. Power
(VA)
R02-11A10-12 12 DPDT 2.0
R02-11A10-120 120 DPDT 2.0
R02-11A10-120B 120 DPDT 2.0
R02-11A10-120H 120 DPDT 3.0
R02-11A10-120N 120 DPDT 2.0
R02-11A10-24 24 DPDT 2.0
R02-11A10-240 240 DPDT 2.0
R02-11A10-24B 24 DPDT 2.0
R02-11A10-24H 24 DPDT 3.0
R02-11A10-24N 24 DPDT 2.0
R02-11A10-6 6 DPDT 2.0
R02-14A10-12 12 3PDT 2.75
R02-14A10-120 120 3PDT 2.75
R02-14A10-120H 120 3PDT 3.0
R02-14A10-120N 120 3PDT 2.75
R02-14A10-24 24 3PDT 2.75
R02-14A10-240 240 3PDT 2.75
R02-14A10-24B 24 3PDT 2.75
R02 Series Relays
(cont.)
AC Operated
R04 Series Relays
Heavy duty, 30 amp, open frame relay designed for industrial con-
trol, high inrush current applications such as motor starting and
incandescent lamp loads. Screw terminals. Long life contacts.
Molded plastic barrier insulation. Molded nylon bobbin coil.
Contact material is silver cadmium oxide, 5/16" dia. Coil dissipa-
tion is 4 watts DC. Continuous duty cycle. Operating temperature is -30° to 50°C
(AC) and -30° to 60°C (DC).
AC Operated
Nominal power is 10VA. Max. contact current at 28VDC or 120VAC is 30A.
Part # Nom. Voltage (VAC) Contact Arr.
R04-11A30-12 12 DPDT
R04-11A30-120 120 DPDT
R04-11A30-24 24 DPDT
R04-11A30-240 240 DPDT
R04-3A30-12 12 SPST-NO
R04-3A30-120 120 SPST-NO
Relays & Sockets
643
R10-5A10-24N 24 SPDT 2.0
Part # Nom. Voltage (VAC) Contact Arr.
R04-3A30-24 24 SPST-NO
R04-3A30-240 240 SPST-NO
R04-5A30-110 110 SPDT
R04-5A30-12 12 SPDT
R04-5A30-24 24 SPDT
R04-5A30-240 240 SPDT
R04-7A30-12 12 DPST-NO
R04-7A30-120 120 DPST-NO
R04-7A30-24 24 DPST-NO
R04-7A30-240 240 DPST-NO
DC Operated
Nominal power is 2.0W. Max. contact current at 28VDC or 120VAC is 30A.
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VDC) Contact Arr. Coil Res. Ohms
(Typ)
R04-11D30-110 110 DPDT 6K
R04-11D30-12 12 DPDT 70
R04-11D30-24 24 DPDT 290
R04-11D30-48 48 DPDT 1200
R04-3D30-12 12 SPST-NO 70
R04-3D30-24 24 SPST-NO 290
R04-5D30-110 110 SPDT 6K
R04-5D30-12 12 SPDT 70
R04-5D30-24 24 SPDT 290
R04-7D30-110 110 DPST-NO 6K
R04-7D30-12 12 DPST-NO 70
R04-7D30-24 24 DPST-NO 290
R10 Series Relays
DC Operated
Nominal power is 1.2W. Max. contact current at 28VDC or 120VAC is 10A.
R10-14D10-24F 24 3PDT 470
R10-14D10-24N 24 3PDT 470
R10-5D10-12 12 SPDT 120
R10-5D10-12B 12 SPDT 120
R10-5D10-12F 12 SPDT 120
R10-5D10-12N 12 SPDT 120
R10-5D10-24 24 SPDT 470
R10-5D10-24B 24 SPDT 470
R10-5D10-24F 24 SPDT 470
R10-5D10-24N 24 SPDT 470
General purpose, 10 amp AC and DC relays. .187" (4.75mm) 3-way
terminals suitable for plug-in, solder and quick connect. SPDT,
DPDT and 3PDT. Clear see through cover. Flange mount versions
(F-suffix). Push-to-test button types (B-suffix). Indicator lamp types
(N-suffix). Contact material is 3/16" silver cadmium oxide. Pick-up
voltage is 75% of nominal or less for DC relays and 85% of nominal or less for
AC relays at 25°C. Minimum sensitivity is 250 (DPDT), 375 (3PDT) mW per
pole. Continuous duty cycle. Operating temperature is -30° to 50°C (AC) and -
30° to 65°C (DC).
AC Operated
Max contact current at 28VDC or 120VAC is 10A.
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VAC) Contact Arr. Nom. Power
(VA)
R10-14A10-120 120 3PDT 2.75
R10-14A10-120B 120 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-120F 120 3PDT 2.75
R10-14A10-120N 120 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-12B 12 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-12F 12 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-12N 12 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-24 24 3PDT 2.75
R10-14A10-240 240 3PDT 2.75
R10-14A10-240B 240 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-240F 240 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-240N 240 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-24B 24 3PDT 2.0
R10-14A10-24F 24 3PDT 2.75
R10-14A10-24N 24 3PDT 2.0
R10-5A10-12 12 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-120 120 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-120B 120 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-120F 120 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-120N 120 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-12B 12 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-12F 12 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-12N 12 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-24 24 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-24B 24 SPDT 2.0
R10-5A10-24F 24 SPDT 2.0
R04 Series Relays
(cont.)
AC Operated
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VDC) Contact Arr. Coil Res. Ohms
(Typ)
R10-11D10-110 110 DPDT 10K
R10-11D10-12 12 DPDT 120
R10-11D10-12B 12 DPDT 120
R10-11D10-12F 12 DPDT 120
R10-11D10-12N 12 DPDT 120
R10-11D10-24 24 DPDT 470
R10-11D10-24B 24 DPDT 470
R10-11D10-24F 24 DPDT 470
R10-11D10-24N 24 DPDT 470
R10-14D10-110 110 3PDT 10K
R10-14D10-12 12 3PDT 120
R10-14D10-12B 12 3PDT 120
R10-14D10-12F 12 3PDT 120
R10-14D10-12N 12 3PDT 120
R10-14D10-24 24 3PDT 470
R10-14D10-24B 24 3PDT 470
R10 Series Relays
(cont.)
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VAC) Contact Arr. Nom. Power
(VA)
R10-11A10-12 12 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-120 120 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-120B 120 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-120F 120 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-120N 120 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-12B 12 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-12F 12 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-12N 12 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-24 24 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-240 240 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-24B 24 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-24F 24 DPDT 2.0
R10-11A10-24N 24 DPDT 2.0
R10-14A10-12 12 3PDT 2.0
644
Relays & Sockets
R12 Series
See through plastic cover. Plug-in or solder terminal. PC board
mount (P-suffix). Indicator lamp types (N-suffix). Hermetically
sealed, metal enclosure types (H-suffix). Push-to-test button types
(B-suffix). Bifurcated contact type (T-suffix). High reliability, 50 mil-
lion operations. Contact material is silver cad-oxide, silver with gold flashing (T-
type only). Contact resistance is 100 milliohms max. at 6VDC, 1A. Pick-up volt-
ages are 85% of nominal or less for AC and 75% of nominal or less for DC. Min.
sensitivity is 500mW DC .75 volt amps (60Hz). Continuous duty cycle. Operating
temperature is -30° to 55°C.
AC Operated - Nominal power is 1.2VA.
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VAC) Contact Arr. Max. Contact Cur.
@28VDC or 120VAC
R12-11A5-12 12 DPDT 5A
R12-11A5-120 115 DPDT 5A
R12-11A5-24 24 DPDT 5A
R12-11A5-240 240 DPDT 5A
R12-14A5-12 12 3PDT 5A
R12-14A5-120 120 3PDT 5A
R12-14A5-24 24 3PDT 5A
R12-17A3-12 12 4PDT 5A
R12-17A3-120 120 4PDT 5A
R12-17A3-120B 120 4PDT 5A
R12-17A3-120P 120 4PDT 5A
R12-17A3-120T 120 4PDT 1A
R12-17A3-12B 12 4PDT 3A
R12-17A3-12P 12 4PDT 3A
R12-17A3-12T 12 4PDT 1A
R12-17A3-24 24 4PDT 5A
R12-17A3-240 240 4PDT 3A
R12-17A3-24B 24 4PDT 3A
R12-17A3-24P 24 4PDT 5A
R12-17A3-24T 24 4PDT 1A
R12-17A5-120H 115 4PDT 5A
R12-17A5-120N 120 4PDT 5A
R12-17A5-24H 24 4PDT 5A
R12-17A5-24N 24 4PDT 5A
DC Operated - Nominal power is 0.9W.
Part #
Nom.
Voltage
(VDC)
Contact
Arr.
Coil Res.
Ohms
(Typ)
Max. Contact
Cur. @28VDC
or 120VAC
R12-11D5-12 12 DPDT 160 5A
R12-11D5-24 24 DPDT 650 5A
R12-14D5-12 12 3PDT 160 5A
R12-14D5-6 6 3PDT 40 5A
R12-17D3-110 110 4PDT 11000 3A
R12-17D3-12 12 4PDT 160 3A
R12-17D3-12B 12 4PDT 160 3A
R12-17D3-12P 12 4PDT 160 3A
R12-17D3-12T 12 4PDT 160 1A
R12-17D3-24 24 4PDT 650 5A
R12-17D3-24B 24 4PDT 650 3A
R12-17D3-24P 24 4PDT 650 5A
R12-17D3-24T 24 4PDT 650 1A
R12-17D3-48 48 4PDT 2600 3A
R12-17D3-6 6 4PDT 40 5A
R12-17D3-6P 6 4PDT 40 5A
R12-17D5-12H 12 4PDT 160 3A
R12-17D5-12N 12 4PDT 160 5A
R12-17D5-24H 24 4PDT 650 3A
R12-17D5-24N 24 4PDT 650 5A
R12-14D5-24 24 3PDT 650 5A
R14 Series
General purpose 10 and 15 amp AC and DC relays.  See through
plastic cover. Plug-in or solder terminal, will also accept .187" faston
terminals. PC board mount (P-suffix). Flange mount version (F-suf-
fix). Indicator lamp types (N-suffix). High reliability, 50 million opera-
tions. Contact material is silver cadmium oxide. Contact resistance is 100 mil-
liohms max. at 6VDC, 1A. Pick-up voltages are 80% of nominal or less for AC
and 75% of nominal or less for DC. Minimum sensitivity is 500mW DC .75 volt
amps (60Hz). Continuous duty cycle. Operating temperature is -30° to 55°C.
AC Operated
Nominal power is 1.2VA. Max. contact current at 28VDC or 120VAC is 10A
(R14-5A15-24, 120, and 240 is 15A).
Part # Nom. Voltage (VAC) Contact Arr.
R14-11A10-12 12 DPDT
R14-11A10-120 120 DPDT
R14-11A10-120F 120 DPDT
R14-11A10-120N 120 DPDT
R14-11A10-120P 120 DPDT
R14-11A10-12F 12 DPDT
R14-11A10-12P 12 DPDT
R14-11A10-24 24 DPDT
R14-11A10-240 240 DPDT
R14-11A10-24F 24 DPDT
R14-11A10-24P 24 DPDT
R14-14A10-12 12 3PDT
R14-14A10-120 120 3PDT
R14-14A10-24 24 3PDT
R14-17A10-12 12 4PDT
R14-17A10-120 120 4PDT
R14-17A10-24 24 4PDT
R14-5A15-120 120 SPDT
R14-5A15-24 24 SPDT
R14-5A15-240 240 SPDT
DC Operated
Nominal power is 0.9W. Max. contact current at 28VDC or 120VAC is 10A (R14-
5D15-12 and R14-5D15-24 is 15A).
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VDC) Contact Arr. Coil Res. Ohms
(Typ)
R14-11D10-110 110 DPDT 11000
R14-11D10-12 12 DPDT 160
R14-11D10-12F 12 DPDT 160
R14-11D10-12P 12 DPDT 160
R14-11D10-24 24 DPDT 650
R14-11D10-24F 24 DPDT 650
R14-11D10-24P 24 DPDT 650
R14-11D10-48 48 DPDT 2600
R14-11D10-6 6 DPDT 40
R14-11D10-6F 6 DPDT 40
R14-11D10-6P 6 DPDT 40
R14-14D10-110 110 3PDT 8500
R14-14D10-12 12 3PDT 107
R14-14D10-24 24 3PDT 410
R14-14D10-48 48 3PDT 1700
R14-14D10-6 6 3PDT 25.7
R14-17D10-110 110 4PDT 6900
R14-17D10-12 12 4PDT 100
R14-17D10-24 24 4PDT 350
R14-17D10-48 48 4PDT 1600
R14-17D10-6 6 4PDT 25
R14-5D15-12 12 SPDT 160
R14-5D15-24 24 SPDT 650
Relays & Sockets
645
R16 Series
Miniature industrial with 3 and 5 amp AC and DC relays. DPDT and

R16-17D3-12 12 4PDT 185 0.75 3A
R16-17D3-24 24 4PDT 700 1 3A
R16-17D5-12 12 4PDT 185 1 5A
R16-17D5-12P 12 4PDT 185 1 5A
R16-17D5-5 5/6 4PDT 52 1 5A
R22 Series
Slim line, 16 amp, SPST-NO and SPDT. Relays designed for use
in TVs, door openers, and security systems. Sealed construction.
Long life. Small size. Low coil power. PC board mount. TV-5 type
power relay. Contact material is AgCdo. Contact resistance is
100M ohms max. Pick-up voltages are 80% of rated voltage.
Drop-out voltage is 5% of rate voltage. Operating temperature is -30° to 70°C.
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VDC) Contact Arr. Coil Res. Ohms
(Typ)
R22-1D16-12 12 SPST-NO 270
R22-1D16-24 24 SPST-NO 1100
R22-1D16-48 48 SPST-NO 4400
R22-1D16-5/6 5/6 SPST-NO 47
R22-5D16-12 12 SPDT 270
R22-5D16-24 24 SPDT 1100
R22-5D16-48 48 SPDT 4400
R22-5D16-5/6 5/6 SPDT 47
R22-1D16-3 3 SPST-NO 12.5
R22-5D16-3 3 SPDT 12.5
R24 Series

Pick-up voltage is 80% of rated voltage. Drop-out voltage is 10%
of rated voltage. Operating temperature is -40° to 70°C.
AC Operated
Part #
Nom.
Voltage
(VAC)
Contact
Arr.
Coil Res.
Ohms
(Typ)
Max. Contact
Cur. @28VDC
or 120VAC
R25-11A10-120 120 DPDT 5600 10A
R25-11A10-24 24 DPDT 280 10A
R25-5A16-120 120 SPDT 5600 16A
R25-5A16-24 24 SPDT 280 16A
DC Operated
Nominal power is 500mW.
Part #
Nom.
Voltage
(VDC)
Contact Arr.
Coil Res.
Ohms
(Typ)
Max. Contact
Cur. @28VDC
or 120VAC
R25-11D10-12 12 DPDT 270 10A
R25-11D10-24 24 DPDT 1100 10A
R25-11D10-5/6 5/6 DPDT 68 10A
R25-1D16-12 12 SPST-NO 270 16A
R25-1D16-24 24 SPST-NO 1100 16A
R25-1D16-48 48 SPST-NO 4200 16A
R25-1D16-5/6 5/6 SPST-NO 68 16A
R25-5D16-12 12 SPDT 270 16A
R25-5D16-24 24 SPDT 1100 16A
R25-5D16-48 48 SPDT 4200 16A
R25-5D16-5/6 5/6 SPDT 68 16A
R28 Series
DPDT, 10 amp AC and DC adjustable delay on operate time delay relays. ±0.1%
repeatability. 8-pin octal base. Knob with calibrated scale. 3-timing ranges.
Impact proof dust cover. IC hybrid circuitry for timing. Operating temperature is -

Part #
Nom.
Voltage
(VDC)
Contact
Arr.
Coil
Res.
Ohms
(Typ)
Nom.
Power
(W)
Max.
Current
R45-1D30-12 12 SPST-NO 155 900 30A
R45-1D30-12F 12 SPST-NO 155 900 30A
R45-1D30-24 24 SPST-NO 660 900 30A
R45-1D30-24F 24 SPST-NO 660 900 30A
R45-1D30-5/6 5 SPST-NO 28 900 30A
R45-1D30-5/6F 5 SPST-NO 28 900 30A
R45-5D20-12 12 SPDT 155 600 20A
R45-5D20-12F 12 SPDT 155 600 20A
R45-5D20-24 24 SPDT 660 600 20A
R45-5D20-5/6 5 SPDT 28 600 20A
R45-5D20-5/6F 5 SPDT 28 600 20A
R45-5D20-24F 24 SPDT 660 600 20A
R46 Series
General purpose,  5 and 12 amp, DC SPDT relays ideal for security
equipment, household electrical appliances, garage door openers
and audio equipment. All sealed and resistant to wave soldering and
cleaning. Low profile. Less than 0.53 cubic inches. Material is
AgCdO. Pick-up voltages are 75% of nominal DC. Drop-out voltages
are 10% min. of rated voltage. operating temperature is -40° to 85°C.
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Res. Ohms
(Typ) Max. Current
R46-5D12-12 12 400 12A
R46-5D12-24 24 1600 12A
R46-5D12-6 6 100 12A
R46-5D3-12 12 400 5A
R46-5D3-24 24 1600 5A
R46-5D3-6 6 70 5A
R46-5D3-48 48 6400 5A
R46-5D12-48 48 6400 12A
R48 Series
Miniature general purpose 5 amp and 10 amp AC and DC, SPDT
relays for TV remote control, burglar alarms, timers, and garage
door openers. PC mountable. Only 1.1 cubic inches. Long life.

(VAC)
Contact
Arr.
Coil
Res.
Ohms
Typ
Nom.
Power
(VA)
Max
Contact
Cur.
@28VDC or
120VAC
R48-5A5-120 120 SPDT 2900 1 5A
Relays & Sockets
647
R55 Series
General purpose, 25 amp SPST and SPDT, AC and DC relays for
alarm controls, vending machines. Clear see through cover. Flange
mount (F-suffix). 1/4" quick connect terminals also suitable for sol-
dering. Heavy duty contacts. Contact material is silver cadmium
oxide, gold flashed 1/4" dia. Operating temperature are -30° to 50°C
for AC and -30° to 65°C for DC. Max. contact current @ 28VDC or
300VAC is 25A.
AC Operated
Part # Nom. Voltage
(VAC) Contact Arr. Nom. Power
(VA)
R55-11A20-120F 120 DPDT 2.75
R55-11A20-240F 240 DPDT 2.75
R55-11A20-24F 24 DPDT 2.75
R55-5A20-120F 120 SPDT 3.0
R55-5A20-24F 24 SPDT 3.0
DC Operated
Part #
Nom.
Voltage
(VDC)
Contact
Arr.
Coil Res.
Ohms (Typ)
Nom.
Power (W)
R55-11D20-12F 12 DPDT 100 1.5
R55-11D20-24F 24 DPDT 400 1.5
R55-5D20-12F 12 SPDT 120 1.2
R51 Series
40 amp and 70 amp, SPST and SPDT relays for use in automotive/maine/trac-
tor/lawn mower/rec. vehicles/golf cart applications. .250" quick connect termi-
nals. Industry standard pin-out. SPST and SPDT versions. Flange mount -"F"

C to 55°C.
Part # Nom. Voltage (VDC) Input Cur. Nom.
R63-11AD10-12 12 167mA
R63-11AD10-120 120 17mA
R63-11AD10-24 24 83mA
R70 Series
Subminiature, SPDT, 1 amp relay for telecommunications,
computer/peripheral equipment and interface applications. High sensi-
tivity. Small size. Fully-sealed construction. Low power consumption.
Material is Ag (Au clad). Pick-up voltages are 80% of rated voltage. Drop-out
voltages are 10% of rated voltage. Operating temperature is -30° to 70°C.
DC Operated
Contact Arr. is SPDT. Nominal power is 250mw. Max. contact current @28VDC
or 120VAC is 5A and 10A.
Part # Nom. Voltage (VAC) Coil Res. Ohms Typ
R48-5D10-12 12 600
R48-5D10-24 24 2400
R48-5D10-6 5 100
R48-5D5-6L 5 340
R48-5D5-12L 12 1350
R48-5D5-24L 24 5400
R48 Series
(cont.)
R72 Series
Subminiature, DPDT, 1 amp relay for office automation and test and measure-

R56-1D.5-6 5 SPST-NO 500 3.8 0.5 0.50 330 75
R56-1D.5-6D 5 SPST-NO 500 3.8 0.5 0.50 330 150
R56-5D.5-12 12 SPDT 500 9.0 1.0 0.50 500 150
R56-5D.5-24 24 SPDT 2200 18 2.0 0.50 700 150
R56-5D.5-6 6 SPDT 180 4.5 0.5 0.50 500 500
R56-7D.5-12D 12 DPST-NO 500 8.0 1.0 0.50 500 200
R56-7D.5-24D 24 DPST-NO 1750 16 2.0 0.50 500 200
R56-7D.5-6 5 DPST-NO 200 3.8 0.5 0.50 700 75
R56-7D.5-6D 5 DPST-NO 200 3.8 0.5 0.50 500 200
R56S-5D.5-12 12 SPDT 500 8.0 1.0 0.50 500 500
R56S-5D.5-12D 12 SPDT 500 8.0 1.0 0.50 500 500
R56S-5D.5-24 24 SPDT 1750 16 2.0 0.50 500 500
R56S-5D.5-24D 24 SPDT 1750 16 2.0 0.50 500 500
R56S-5D.5-6 5 SPDT 200 3.8 0.5 0.50 500 500
R56S-5D.5-6D 5 SPDT 200 3.8 0.5 0.50 500 500
R57-1D.5-12 12 SPST-NO 1200 9.0 1.0 0.50 400 75
R57-1D.5-12D 12 SPST-NO 1200 9.0 1.0 0.50 400 150
R57-1D.5-5/6 5/6 SPST-NO 500 3.8 0.5 0.50 400 75
R57-1D.5-5/6D 5/6 SPST-NO 500 3.8 0.5 0.50 400 150
R57-2D.5-12 12 SPST-NC 1200 9.0 1.0 0.50 450 75
R57-2D.5-12D 12 SPST-NC 1200 9.0 1.0 0.50 450 150
R57-2D.5-24 24 SPST-NC 2200 18 2.0 0.50 400 75
R57-2D.5-24D 24 SPST-NC 2200 18 2.0 0.50 400 150
R57-2D.5-5/6 5/6 SPST-NC 500 3.8 0.5 0.50 400 75
R57-2D.5-5/6D 5/6 SPST-NC 500 3.8 0.5 0.50 450 150
R57-5D.25-12 12 SPDT 500 9.0 1.0 0.25 700 150
R57-5D.25-12D 12 SPDT 500 9.0 1.0 0.25 700 250
R57-5D.25-24 24 SPDT 2200 18 2.0 0.25 700 150
R57-5D.25-24D 24 SPDT 2200 18 2.0 0.25 700 250
R57-5D.25-5/6 5/6 SPDT 200 3.8 0.5 0.25 500 175
R57-5D.25-5/6D 5/6 SPDT 200 3.8 0.5 0.25 500 250
R74 Series
Subminiature, PC mount, 1 amp, DPDT low signal relay.
Compact, with low 5mm (.197") profile. Low power consump-
tion (140mW). Standard pin spacing (0.1"). PC board mount.